



Project(s) and Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 351
Letting Date: December 14, 2020 10:00 A.M.
Letting Status: SIGNED CONTRACT
Contract Period: Completion Date: 04/03/23

Contract ID: 91-0352-483

Primary County: WARREN

DBE Goal: 0.0%

Awarded Vendor: ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

Project Information:

Project: IMN-035-2(483)59--0E-91

WorkType: BARRIER RAIL

County: WARREN

Prj Awd Amt: \$168,525.00

Route: I-35

Location: Co Rd G6R (Hoover St) 1.7 mi N of IA 92



Project(s) and Vendor Ranking

Call Order: 351
Letting Date: December 14, 2020 10:00 A.M.
Letting Status: SIGNED CONTRACT
Contract Period: Completion Date: 04/03/23

Contract ID: 91-0352-483

Primary County: WARREN

DBE Goal: 0.0%

Awarded Vendor: ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.

Rank	Vendor ID	Vendor Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	AD172	ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.	\$168,525.00	100.00%
2	IO250	IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.	\$238,125.00	141.30%
3	QU133	QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$249,692.50	148.16%



Tabulation of Construction and Material Bids

Call Order: 351

Contract ID: 91-0352-483

Primary County: WARREN

Letting Date: December 14, 2020

Line No / Item Number Item Description				(1) ADVANCED TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.		(2) IOWA PLAINS SIGNING, INC.		(3) QUALITY TRAFFIC CONTROL	
				Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway Items								Cat Alt Set:	Cat Alt Member:
0010	2528-8400048	350.000 LF	40.00000	14,000.00	30.00000	10,500.00	74.75000	26,162.50	
TEMPORARY BARRIER RAIL, CONCRETE									
0020	2528-8400256	1.000 EACH	65,000.00000	65,000.00	66,000.00000	66,000.00	66,505.00000	66,505.00	
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNALS									
0030	2528-8445110	(1) LS	41,500.00000	41,500.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00	66,000.00000	66,000.00	
TRAFFIC CONTROL									
0040	2528-8445113	5.000 EACH	605.00000	3,025.00	605.00000	3,025.00	605.00000	3,025.00	
FLAGGERS									
0050	2533-4980005	(1) LS	15,000.00000	15,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	38,000.00000	38,000.00	
MOBILIZATION									
0060	2551-0000130	2.000 EACH	15,000.00000	30,000.00	14,300.00000	28,600.00	25,000.00000	50,000.00	
TEMP CRASH CUSHION, SEVERE USE (SU)									
Section Totals:				\$168,525.00		\$238,125.00		\$249,692.50	
Contract Item Totals				\$168,525.00		\$238,125.00		\$249,692.50	
Contract Time Totals									
Contract Grand Totals				\$168,525.00		\$238,125.00		249,692.50	



Contracts and Specifications Bureau

12/15/2020 8:01:57 AM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.3 Revision 023

Tabulation of Construction and Material Bids

Page 2 of 2

Call Order: 351

Contract ID: 91-0352-483

Primary County: WARREN

Letting Date: December 14, 2020

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum